
Chartered bus timetable 　 　 　

Time Bus No. 1 Time Bus No. 2 Time Bus No. 1 Time Bus No. 2 Time Bus No. 1 Time Bus No. 2

      
7:50 Iwaki Washington Hotel 8:00 Iwaki Station 7:10 Iwaki Station  
8:00 Iwaki Station  7:35 Iwaki Station 

    
8:30 Spa Resort Hawaiians 8:20 J-Village 8:35 Hirono Station

8:40 Spa Resort Hawaiians  8:30 J-Village 8:50 J-Village 8:50 J-Village

9:00 Iwaki Station 
9:20 TEPCO Decommissioning Archive Center
9:30 TEPCO Decommissioning Archive Center

　
　 9:55 Hirono Station
　 10:00 J-Village 10:10 J-Village

10:20 J-Village 10:20 J-Village
　 10:30 Naraha Center 10:30 Naraha Center

13:10 TEPCO Decommissioning Archive Center
　 13:15 TEPCO Decommissioning Archive Center

13:40 Sakura mall
13:45 Sakura mall

16:00 J-Village 16:00 J-Village
17:45 Spa Resort Hawaiians 14:10 Naraha Center 　 　

　 15:30 Naraha Center 　 　 　
　

16:30 Iwaki Station 

18:15 Iwaki Station 17:20 Iwaki Station 17:20 Iwaki Station 

　 18:30 Naraha Center 18:30 Naraha Center Limited Express Hitachi 26
　 18:45 J-Village 18:45 J-Village 　18:16 Iwaki→20:43 Tokyo

19:00 Hirono Station 19:00 Hirono Station
Limited Express Hitachi 28

21:40 Spa Resort Hawaiians 21:40 Spa Resort Hawaiians 　 　 　 　 　19:18 Iwaki→21:44 Tokyo
19:50 Iwaki Station 19:50 Iwaki Station 

22:00 Iwaki Station  
　

22:30 Hirono Station
22:40 J-Village 22:40 J-Village 　 　 　 　

July 10, Wednesday July 11, Thursday July 12, Friday


	Bus Time table July10-12

